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Friends of Central Oklahoma Workforce Innovation Board


	Program / Agency / Organization
	Contact Last
	Contact First
	Email
	Phone

	WIOA Title I -- WIOA Adult & Dislocated Worker Formula
	
	

	 Central Oklahoma Workforce Investment Board
	Sellers
	Ashley
	 ashleysellers@cowib.org
	405-622-2026

	 Central Oklahoma Workforce Investment Board
	Chapman
	Kim
	 kimchapman@cowib.org 
	405-622-2026

	 Dynamic Workforce Solutions
	Summar
	Tom
	 tsummar@dwfs.us
	918-508-9926

	 Dynamic Workforce Solutions
	Rodriguez
	Trini
	 trinirodriguez@cowib.org
	405-275-7800

	WIOA Title I -- WIOA Youth Formula
	
	
	
	

	 Central Oklahoma Workforce Investment Board
	Scott
	Yolanda
	 yolandascott@cowib.org
	405-622-2026

	 Dynamic Workforce Solutions
	Summar
	Tom
	tsummar@dwfs.us
	918-508-9926

	 Dynamic Workforce Solutions
	Rodriguez
	Trini
	trinirodriguez@cowib.org
	405-275-7800

	WIOA Title I -- Job Corps
	
	
	
	

	 Guthrie Job Corps Center
	Zimmer
	Jill
	Zimmer.Jill@jobcorps.org
	405-282-9518

	 Talking Leaves Job Corps
	McPeek
	Julie
	mcpeek.julie@jobcorps.org
	405-424-1927

	WIOA Title I -- YouthBuild
	
	
	
	

	 None at this Time
	
	
	
	

	WIOA Title I -- Native American
	
	
	
	

	 Absentee Shawnee Tribe
	Wilson
	Annette
	awilson@astribe.com
	405-716-6225

	 Cheyenne & Arapaho Tribes of OK
	Pahmahmie
	Erwin
	epahmahmie@c-a-tribes.org
	800-247-4612

	 Citizen Potawatomi Nation
	Zientek
	Margaret
	mzientek@potawatomi.org
	405-598-0797

	 Citizen Potawatomi Nation
	Brown
	Richard
	rebrown@potawatomi.org
	405-275-3121

	 Muskogee Creek Nation of Oklahoma
	Toppah
	Allen
	 altoppah@muscogeenation.com
	918-732-7773

	 Muskogee Creek Nation of Oklahoma
	Thomas
	Gerrell
	 gthomas@muskogeenation.com 
	918-732-7780

	 Seminole Nation of Oklahoma
	Wesley-Harjo
	Emma
	 Wesleyharjo.e@sno-nsn.gov 
	405-666-8203

	 Seminole Nation of Oklahoma
	Harjo
	Dayna
	harjo.d@sno-nsn.gov 
	405-241-6801

	 United Urban Indian Council
	Harjo
	Tracy
	tracy.harjo1@uuic.org
	405-810-9202
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	Program / Agency / Organization
	Contact Last
	Contact First
	Email
	Phone

	WIOA Title I -- National Farmworker Jobs Program
	
	
	

	 ORO Development Corporation
	Lamey
	James
	jlamey@orodevcorp.org
	888-869-4694

	 ORO Development Corporation
	Castillo
	Herminia (Minnie)
	hcastillo@orodevcorp.org
	888-869-4694

	Wagner-Peyser Act
	
	
	
	

	Oklahoma Employment Security Commission
	Wilkerson
	Bradly
	 bradly.wilkerson@oesc.ok.gov
	405-426-8850

	WIOA Title II -- Adult Education & Literacy
	
	
	

	 OK Dept. of Career & Technology Education
	Allee
	Lance
	lance.allee@careertech.ok.gov
	405-880-5235

	 Meridian Technology Center
	Autry
	Mona
	mautry@meridiantech.edu
	405-377-3333

	 Canadian Valley Technology Center
	D’Amico
	Latricea
	ldamico@cvtech.edu 
	405-345-3333

	 Metro Technology Centers
	Collins
	Aaron
	Aaron.Collins@metrotech.edu 
	405-424-8324

	 OIC of Oklahoma County
	Jones
	DesJean
	djones@oicokc.org 
	405-235-2651

	 Oklahoma City Community College
	Sandoval
	Doralicia
	dsandoval@occc.edu
	405-682-1611

	 OSU – Institute of Technology (Okmulgee)
	Columbin
	Fran
	frances.colombin@okstate.edu
	918-293-4917

	 Shawnee Public Schools
	Morgan
	Charles
	salc@shawnee.k12.ok.us
	405-878-3101

	Title I of the Rehabilitation Act
	
	
	
	

	 Department of Rehabilitation Services
	Goza
	Mike
	mgoza@okdrs.gov
	405-522-7985

	 Department of Rehabilitation Services
	Roe
	Stephanie
	sroe@okdrs.gov
	405-951-3400
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	Program / Agency / Organization
	Contact Last
	Contact First
	Email
	Phone

	Title V of the Older Americans Act (SCSEP)
	
	
	

	 OK DHS - Special Units on Aging/ SCSEP
	Bartels
	Larry
	Larry.bartels@okdhs.org
	405-626-5269

	 AARP Foundation - SCSEP
	Walker
	Eugina (Gina)
	ewalker@aarp.org
	405-879-3899

	 NICOA - SCSEP
	Cade
	Lakesha
	 lcade@nicoa.org 
	580-736-7036

	 NICOA - SCSEP
	Irby
	Edward
	 eirby@nicoa.org 
	505-292-2001

	Carl D. Perkins Act
	
	
	
	

	 OK Dept. of Career & Technology Education
	 Bauter
	Letha
	 letha.bauther@careertech.ok.gov
	405-743-5569

	 OK Dept. of Career & Technology Education
	Allee
	Lance
	Lance.allee@careertech.ok.gov
	405-880-5235

	 Canadian Valley Technology Center
	D’Amico
	Latricea
	ldamico@cvtech.edu 
	405-345-3333

	 Eastern Oklahoma County Technology Center
	Gideon
	Emily
	egideon@eoctech.edu 
	405-390-5304

	 Eastern Oklahoma County Technology Center
	Gunn
	Kim
	kgunn@eoctech.edu 
	405-390-5354

	 Francis Tuttle Technology Center
	Steele
	Emily
	emily.steele@francistuttle.edu
	405-717-4900

	 Gordon Cooper Technology Center
	McCormick
	Julie
	juliem@gctech.edu
	405-273-7493

	 Oklahoma City Community College
	Jack
	Mickey
	mickey.d.jack@occc.edu
	405-682-1611

	 Oklahoma State University-OKC
	Barnes
	Angela
	angela.barnes@okstate.edu
	405-947-4421

	 OSU – Institute of Technology (Okmulgee)
	Columbin
	Fran
	frances.colombin@okstate.edu
	918-293-4917

	 Redlands Community College
	Marr
	Jena
	Jena.Marr@redlandscc.edu 
	405-422-1256

	 Rose State College
	Alvis
	Whitney
	walvis@rose.edu
	405-736-0384

	 Seminole State College
	Morgan
	Danny
	dmorgan@sscok.edu
	405-382-9540

	 Wes Watkins Technology Center
	Lindley 
	Mike
	mlindley@wwtwch.edu
	405-452-5500

	Trade Act of 1974
	
	
	
	

	 Oklahoma Employment Security Commission
	 Wilkerson
	 Bradly
	bradly.wilkerson@oesc.ok.gov
	405-426-8850

	VETS Program (Title 38, U.S.C.)
	
	
	
	

	 Oklahoma Employment Security Commission
	Miller
	Maurice
	maurice.miller@oesc.ok.gov
	405-426-8850

	Community Services Block Grant
	
	
	
	

	 Community Action Agency of OKC
	 Thompson
	 Jessie
	execdir@caaofokc.org
	405-232-0199

	 Deep Fork Community Action
	 Baldridge
	Christie
	executivedirector@dfcf.org
	918-756-2826

	Central Oklahoma Community Action Agency
	Izell
	Tracie
	tizell@cocaa.org
	405-275-6060




	Program / Agency / Organization
	Contact Last
	Contact First
	Email
	Phone

	Housing & Urban Development
	
	
	
	

	 Norman Housing Authority
	Canavan
	Karen
	kcanavan@normanha.org
	405-329-0933

	 Norman Housing Authority
	McDonald
	Liz
	lmcdonald@normanha.org
	405-329-0933

	 Norman Housing Authority
	Failing
	Allison
	afailing@normaha.org
	405-329-0933

	 Oklahoma City Housing Authority
	Facello
	Alana
	afacello@ochanet.org
	405-239-7551

	 Oklahoma City Housing Authority
	Gillett
	Mark
	mgillett@ochanet.org
	405-239-7551

	State Unemployment Compensation
	
	
	
	

	Oklahoma Employment Security Commission
	Wilkerson
	Bradly
	bradly.wilkerson@oesc.ok.gov
	405-426-8850

	Section 212 of the Second Chance Act
	
	
	
	

	None at this Time
	
	
	
	

	TANF (Title IV-A of the Social Security Act)
	
	
	

	 OK Department of Human Services
	Archer
	Rhonda
	rhonda.archer@okdhs.org
	405-522-5050

	 OK Department of Human Services
	Walton
	Kristal
	Kristal.Walton@okdhs.org
	405-522-5050

	OK Department of Human Services
	Bielli
	Jennifer
	Jennifer.bielli@okdhs.org 
	405-522-5050

	 OK Department of Human Services
	Jensen
	Andy
	andy.jensen@okdhs.org
	405-522-5050

	One-Stop Center Managers of COWIB
	
	
	
	

	 OESC- Seminole Workforce Center
	 Moore
	 Chris
	Christopher.Moore@oesc.ok.gov 
	405-275-7800

	 OESC – Shawnee Workforce Center
	 Moore
	 Chris
	Christopher.Moore@oesc.ok.gov 
	405-275-7800

	 OESC – OKC Central Center
	 Rollins
	 Travis
	travis.rollins@oesc.state.ok.us
	405-426-8816



	Program / Agency / Organization
	Contact Last
	Contact First
	Email
	Phone

	Catholic Charities
	Flannery
	Theresa
	tflannery@ccaokc.org
	405-523-3000

	Diversion Hub
	Dismuke
	Sumer
	sdismuke@okdiversionhub.org 
	405-388-1516

	Goodwill Industries of Central Oklahoma
	Conyer
	Kimberly
	kconyer@okgoodwill.org
	405-278-7152

	Goodwill Industries of Central Oklahoma
	Ybarra
	Andrew
	ayabarra@okgoodwill.org 
	405-604-8957

	Greater Oklahoma City Chamber
	Williams
	Erik
	ewilliams@okcchamber.com
	405-290-7062

	It's My Community Initiative
	Jones
	Marcellus
	Marcellus.jones@itsmycommunity.org
	405-418-3921

	Moore-Norman Technology Center
	Fitzgerald
	Tina
	Tina.Fitzgerald@mntc.edu
	405-801-5193

	NewView Oklahoma
	Rairdon
	Terry
	trairdon@newviewoklahoma.org
	918-933-4117

	OIC of Oklahoma County, Inc.
	Jones
	DesJean
	djones@oicokc.org
	405-235-2651

	Office of Juvenile Affairs (Pott. Co. JSU)
	Sheppard
	Randy
	randy.sheppard@oja.ok.gov
	405-275-3219

	Office of Juvenile Affairs (Central OK Juvenile Ctr)
	Horsford
	Joi
	joi.horsford@oja.ok.gov
	405-598-4190

	Oklahoma City Community College
	Beecher
	Eric
	eric.p.beecher@occc.edu
	405-682-1611

	Oklahoma City Community College
	Bernard
	Susan
	sbernard@occc.edu
	405-682-1611

	OK Department of CareerTech Education
	Nord
	Shawna
	shawna.Nord@careertech.ok.gov
	918-796-1313

	Oklahoma Department of Corrections
	Ely
	Jeana
	jeana.ely@doc.ok.gov
	405-962-6109

	Oklahoma Department of Insurance
	Keeley
	Tracy
	tracy.keeley@oid.ok.gov
	918-295-3712

	Oklahoma Dept. of Mental Health & Sub. Abuse
	Horn
	Lindsay
	Lindsay.horn@odmhsas.org
	405-248-9200

	Oklahoma Employment Security Commission
	Braddy
	Kim
	kim.braddy@oesc.ok.gov
	405-590-8638

	OSU-OKC
	Barnes
	Angela
	abarnes@osuokc.edu
	405-947-4421

	Public Strategies
	Charles
	Steven
	steven.charles@publicstrategies.com
	405-848-2171

	Reach Forward
	Montgomery
	Wyjuana
	reachforwardfoundation@gmail.com 
	405.606.1503

	ReMerge of Oklahoma County
	Morey
	Jenna
	jmorey@remergeok.org
	405-208-7200

	U.S Department of Veterans Affairs
	Messenger
	Amelia
	amelia.messenger@odva.ok.gov
	405-523-4020

	Veterans Upward Bound – Redlands CC
	Reynolds
	Randy
	Randy.Reynolds@redlandscc.edu 
	405-422-1451

	Veterans Upward Bound - UCO
	Murry
	Kima
	kmurry@uco.edu 
	405-974-3686

	Work Ready Oklahoma 
	Phillips
	Shane
	shane.phillips@workreadyoklahoma.com
	405-418-3919

	Work Ready Oklahoma 
	Green
	Robert
	robert.green@workreadyoklahoma.com
	405-418-3875

	YWCA
	Chisom
	Sherri
	schisom@ywcaokc.org
	405-948-1770
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